
Mrs. Blaha
Music Teacher sblaha@wadsworthschools.org

Mrs. Sorrent
Art Teacher jsorrent@wadsworthschools.org

Mr. Seenes
PE Teacher

pseenes@wadsworthschools.org

Playground Aide To Be Hired

Mrs. Stringer
Behavior Consultant kstringer@wadsworthschools.org

Mrs. Ryder
School Counselor lryder@wadsworthschools.org

Mrs. Shultz
Secretary

jshultz@wadsworthschools.org

Ms. Simpson
Principal esimpson@wadsworthschools.org

MEET YOUR 
GRIZZLY ACADEMY TEAM


